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Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

SANIA IMTIAZ

KAREEM BIBI

ADIL HUSSAIN

SABA PERVAIZ (Selected agains

IMTIAZ AHMAD

IRSHAD-UL-HAQ

KHIZAR HIYAT

PERVAIZ INAYAT MALIK

1

2

3

4

63900195

63900280

63900260

63900040

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

M.B. Din

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER(LEGAL)   -  (BS-17)

HOME

4 Case #  31F2016

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

FALAK SHER

SYED ARSLAN TASSAWAR

ZAMAR GUL

NASEEM AKHTAR NAZ

SHAMA ILYAS

JAVED IQBAL

SHAHLA MUBEEN

RAMNA ZAMAN KHAN

HAMAD NASIR AWAN

MUHAMMAD NASIR DILSHAD

ALI BHADER

SYED TASSAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH

DOST MUHAMMAD

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ZULFIQAR ALI

HAKIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL AWAN

NAZEER AHMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

63900248

63900021

63900175

63900349

63900146

63900093

63900296

63900103

63900158

63900286

GUJRAT

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

M.B. Din

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER(LEGAL)   -  (BS-17)

HOME

4 Case #  31F2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15 HUMAIRA IJAZ
IJAZ AHMAD HASSAN

11 63900266 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

USMAN SAMAD

SHAHRUKH ANEEQ

MARIA BATOOL

SHAZIA NISAR

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL AKBAR

ABDUL SAMAD

MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ AKHTAR

GHULAM RAZA

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

1

2

3

4

5

63900016

63900077

63900221

63900285

63900360

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KASUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


