# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

## Post : CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER(LEGAL) - (BS-17)

Department: HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

#### Case # 31F2016

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	63900195	1	SANIA IMTIAZ IMTIAZ AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	63900280	2	KAREEM BIBI IRSHAD-UL-HAQ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	63900260	3	ADIL HUSSAIN KHIZAR HIYAT	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	63900040	4	SABA PERVAIZ (Selected again: PERVAIZ INAYAT MALIK	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

### Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	63900248	5	FALAK SHER ALI BHADER	GUJRAT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	63900021	6	SYED ARSLAN TASSAWAR SYED TASSAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	63900175	7	ZAMAR GUL DOST MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	63900349	8	NASEEM AKHTAR NAZ LIAQUAT ALI	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	63900146	9	SHAMA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	63900093	10	JAVED IQBAL ZULFIQAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	63900296	11	SHAHLA MUBEEN HAKIM ALI	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	63900103	12	RAMNA ZAMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	63900158	13	HAMAD NASIR AWAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL AWAN	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	63900286	14	MUHAMMAD NASIR DILSHAD NAZEER AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

#### Post : CHILD PROTECTION OFFICER(LEGAL) - (BS-17)

Department: HOME

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 31F2016

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
11	63900266	15	HUMAIRA IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD HASSAN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	63900016	USMAN SAMAD ABDUL SAMAD	LAHORE	FAIL		
2	63900077	SHAHRUKH ANEEQ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ AKHTAR	PAKPATTAN	FAIL		
3	63900221	MARIA BATOOL GHULAM RAZA	MULTAN	FAIL		
4	63900285	SHAZIA NISAR NISAR AHMED	MULTAN	FAIL		
5	63900360	MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	KASUR	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.